
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

Time Location/Services Location/Services2 Location/Services3 Location/Services4 Location/Services5

8:00 - 9:00

9:00 - 10:00

10:00-10:30 Holly Springs - STEAM Holly Spring - DL Holly Springs - STEAM

10:30 - 11:00
Park Naylor - STEAM  
Frederick - CD

Park Naylor - CD           
Frederick - STEAM

Park Naylor - STEAM    
Frederick - DL

Park Naylor - DL       
Frederick - STEAM

11:00-11:30
Glenarden - STEAM         
Carver Hall - CD

Glenarden - DL                   
Carver Hall - STEAM

Shady Grove - STEAM   
Carver Hall - DL

Shady Grove - DL         
Carver Hall - STEAM

11:30 - 12:00
Glenreed - STEAM   
Benning Court - STEAM

Glenreed - DL                 
Benning Court - CD

Benning Court - STEAM Benning Court - DL

12:00 - 1:00

1:00 - 1:30
Roslyn Rise - STEAM    
King Tower - DL

Roslyn Rise - Character     
King Tower - STEAM

Roslyn Rise - STEAM    
King Tower - Character

Roslyn Rise - DL              
King Tower - STEAM

1:30 - 2:00
Rideout Heath - STEAM 
Congress Park  - DL

Rideout Heath - Character 
Congress Park  - STEAM

Rideout Heath - STEAM  
Congress Park  - CD

Rideout Heath - DL     
Congress Park  - STEAM

2:00 - 2:30
The Willows - STEAM  
Glenview - DL

The Willows - Character  
Glenview - STEAM

The Willows - STEAM  
Glenview - CD

The Willows - DL  
Glenview - STEAM

2:30 - 3:00
Forest Heights - STEAM  
Pentacle - DL

Forest Heights - Character  
Pentacle - STEAM

Forest Heights - STEAM  
Pentacle - CD

Forest Heights - DL  
Pentacle - STEAM

3:00 - 3:30
Queenstown - STEAM 
Brightwood - DL

Queenstown - Character  
Brightwood - STEAM

Queenstown - STEAM  
Brightwood - CD

Queenstown - DL  
Brightwood - STEAM

3:30 - 4:00
Rock Creek - STEAM 
Pleasant Homes - DL

Rock Creek  - Character 
Pleasant Homes - STEAM

Rock Creek - STEAM 
Summer Ridge - STEAM

Rock Creek - DL         
Summer Ridge - DL

4:00 - 4:30 Central Gardens - STEAM Central Gardens - Character Central Gardens - STEAM Central Gardens - DL

4:30 - 5:00 Millwood - STEAM Millwood - CD Millwood - STEAM Millwood - DL

5:00 - 5:30 Rock Creek - Parent Ed Queenstown - Parent Ed
Central Gardens/ Oxon Hill - 
DL Financial Literacy

Central Gardens/Oxon Hill - Job 
Readiness

5:30 - 6:00

6:00 - 6:30

6:30 - 7:00

Healthy Families GROW - Distance Learning Schedule



 

 
 

Healthy Families GROW – Distance Learning 

 

Benning Court -  https://www.gotomeet.me/CharlesBrown2/benning-court 

+1 (312) 757-3121 

Access Code: 481-948-853 

Brightwood - https://www.gotomeet.me/CharlesBrown2/brightwood 

+1 (646) 749-3112 

Access Code: 771-113-157 

Career Readiness/DL Financial Literacy - 
https://www.gotomeet.me/CharlesBrown2/careerreadinessfinancialliteracy 

+1 (571) 317-3122 

Access Code: 904-399-541 

Carver Hall - https://www.gotomeet.me/CharlesBrown2/carver-hall 

+1 (571) 317-3112 

Access Code: 960-518-173 

Central Gardens - https://www.gotomeet.me/CharlesBrown2/central-gardens 

+1 (646) 749-3122 

Access Code: 415-779-661 

CH: Rideout Heath - https://www.gotomeet.me/CharlesBrown2/rideout-heath 

+1 (872) 240-3311 

Access Code: 830-258-725 
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CH: Roslyn Rise - https://www.gotomeet.me/CharlesBrown2/ch-roslyn-rise 

+1 (571) 317-3122 

Access Code: 934-587-709 

Congress Park -  https://www.gotomeet.me/CharlesBrown2/congress-park 

+1 (872) 240-3311 

Access Code: 142-520-285 

Forest Heights - https://www.gotomeet.me/CharlesBrown2/forest-heights 

+1 (872) 240-3212 

Access Code: 823-075-485 

Frederick Douglass - https://www.gotomeet.me/CharlesBrown2/frederick-douglass 

+1 (571) 317-3122  
Access Code: 864-294-509 

Glenarden - https://www.gotomeet.me/CharlesBrown2/glenarden 

+1 (312) 757-3121 

Access Code: 418-517-357 

Glenreed - https://www.gotomeet.me/CharlesBrown2/glenreed 

+1 (571) 317-3112 

Access Code: 738-368-445 

Glenview - https://www.gotomeet.me/CharlesBrown2/glenview 

+1 (646) 749-3122 

Access Code: 469-161-093 

Holly Springs -  https://www.gotomeet.me/CharlesBrown2/hollysprings 

+1 (646) 749-3112  
 
Access Code: 459-737-741 

Kings Towers -  https://www.gotomeet.me/CharlesBrown2/kings-towers 

+1 (872) 240-3311 

Access Code: 531-860-485 

Millwood - https://www.gotomeet.me/CharlesBrown2/millwood 

+1 (872) 240-3311 
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Access Code: 130-003-917 

 

 

Park Naylor -  https://www.gotomeet.me/CharlesBrown2/park-naylor 

+1 (646) 749-3122 

Access Code: 673-391-669 

Pentacle - https://www.gotomeet.me/CharlesBrown2/pentacle 

+1 (872) 240-3212 

Access Code: 859-911-637 

Pleasant Homes - https://www.gotomeet.me/CharlesBrown2/pleasant-homes 

+1 (408) 650-3123 

Access Code: 704-790-173 

Queenstown - https://www.gotomeet.me/CharlesBrown2/queenstown 

+1 (872) 240-3412 

Access Code: 366-157-437 

Rock Creek - https://www.gotomeet.me/CharlesBrown2/rock-creek 

+1 (571) 317-3112 

Access Code: 299-203-501 

Shady Grove - https://www.gotomeet.me/CharlesBrown2/shady-grove 

United States: +1 (872) 240-3412 

Access Code: 811-109-197 

Summer Ridge - https://www.gotomeet.me/CharlesBrown2/summer-ridge 

+1 (646) 749-3112 

Access Code: 850-063-493 

The Willows - https://www.gotomeet.me/CharlesBrown2/the-willows 

+1 (872) 240-3212 

Access Code: 831-213-837 
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